3

/7

CODE DESCRIPTION Mini Rok Call For Pricing
003 SPARK PLUG NGK B10 EG
530/12 HEAD-NUT HIGH-SET M8x12
560 HEAD WASHER 8x15x8
010/MR AIR HEAD 60cc
631/01MR COPPER HEAD GASKET 42,2x62,4x0,1
631/02MR COPPER HEAD GASKET 42,2x62,4x0,2
620/MR O-RING HEAD 2212 VITON
020/MR CYLINDER 60cc
470 EXHAUST STUD BOLT M7 x 32
610/MRC02 CYLIND.BASIS GASKET 0,2
610/MRCO03 CYLIND.BASIS GASKET 0,3
610/MRC04 CYLIND.BASIS GASKET 0,4
610/MRCO05 CYLIND.BASIS GASKET 0,5
461/1VLC CYLINDER STUD BOLT M8 x 142
540 EXHAUST NUT - HIGH SET M7x20
540/RVA EXHAUST FIX HIGH SET NUT
565 EXHAUST WASHER D.8 x 12 x 1,5
750/MR EXHAUST MANIFOLD MINI ROK
670/ALR EXHAUST GASKET
2050/MR INLET MANIFOLD MINI ROK
2050/BR INLET MANIFOLD BABY ROK
825/MR CARBURETTOR CLAMP
510/16 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6x16
820/BR DELLORTO CARBURETTOR PHBN 14MS
820/MR DELLORTO CARBURETTOR PHBG 18B
820/981400 CONNECTOR
A063 HEAD CONTROL GAUGE
A064 CARBURETTOR GAP CONTROL GAUGE

Vortex RVA




yOUSEL

CODE DESCRIPTION Mini Rok Call For Pricing
510/40 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6x40
510/45 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 45
050/MRC COMPLETE CRANKCASE M.ROK WITH BEARINGS, OIL SEALS
300/MR INSERT 6204 C4
310 OIL SEAL FPJ20x35x7 DOUBLE LIP
800 DEPRESSION PIPE FITTING M8 HEXAGONAL
10267 COPPER GASKET D.8x12x 1
075/1 CRANKCASE DOWEL 10 X 10,5 X 6,5
510/16 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6x16
510/25 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 25
940/MR STARTER SM-5 MINI ROK
960/MR TRANSMISSION. STARTER SUPP.
510/20 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 20
910/ROK STARTER DRIVING GEAR COVER
916/ROK STARTER DRIVING GEAR 50589
924 ROLLER CASE BK0808
019 CYLINDRICAL PIN 6x18
510/30 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M6 X 30

Vortex RVA




3

/7

CODE DESCRIPTION Mini Rok Call For Pricing
510/65 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M6x65
972/MR 0.R.4200 STARTER SUPPORT
970/MR STARTER SUPPORT D.50
975/MR STARTER SUPPORT SPACER MINI ROK
140/MR MAGN.S.H. CRANKSHAFT MINI ROK
122 WOODRUF KEY 2,5 X 3,7 X 10
190/MR COMPLETE CONROD MINI ROK
130/MR COMPLETE CRANKSHAFT MINI ROK
150/MR H.CRANKSHAFT SPROCK.SIDE MINI ROK
121 WOODRUF KEY 3 X 3,7 X 10
230/MR MINI ROK CONROD
200/MR CRANKSHAFT CRANKPIN D,18x40,5
290/MR PISTON CAGE 12x16x15,5
220 SILVER-PLATED CAGE D.18x24x15
270/MR PISTON PIN MINI ROK
280/MR CIRCLIP D.12
240/MR0O1 COMPLETE PISTON 41,78
240/MR06 COMPLETE PISTON 41,83
240/MR11 COMPLETE PISTON 41,88
513/14 T.E. SCREW M6x14
1752/MR STARTING DRIVEN GEAR Z 62
1751/MR CLUTCH ROTOR " MINI ROK "
1708 BELLEVILLE WASHER D.16.3x31.5x1,5
1727 CLUTCH BODY FIX NUT M16x1 THR.
1726 WASHER 1,8
520/08 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5x8

Vortex RVA



3

/7

CODE DESCRIPTION Mini Rok Call For Pricing
1770/MR BARE CLUTCH HOUSING MINI ROK
1766/ROK ROLL D.5 X5 T.P.G2
690/MR11 MINI ROK SPROCKET 711
1715 CLUTCH CAGE K12x15x15
1777/1ROK CLUTCH WASHER D.10,1 X 18,8 X 3,5
696/MR SPROCKET NUT MINI ROK
1750/MR COMPL.CLUTCH ROTOR W/STAR. GEAR "MINI ROK"
1760/MR11 COMPL.CLUTCH HOUSING W/SPROCKET
410/MR SELETTRA COIL MINI ROK
531/06 HEXAGONAL NUT M6 X 6
2052/MR FUEL PUMP SUPPORT PLATE
570/12 FLAT WASHER D.6x12x1.6
440 COIL FIX. SILENT - BLOCK
10810/11023 VACUUM PUMP
420/1 SPARK CAP
529/0108 HEXAGONAL NUT CL8 PF 5587 M10 X 1
1777/MR CLUTCH WASHER D.10,4x18x2
520/20 SOCKET-HEAD SCREW M5x20
580/10 FLAT WASHER 10x5,5x0,3
407/MR BARE IGNITION MINI ROK
524/14 TCEI SCREW M5x14
068/MR IGNITION SUPPORT
435/MR MINI ROK WIRING ADAPTER
780/BR BABY ROK EXHAUST
780/MR MINI ROK EXHAUST
10925 MUFFLER SPRINGS
2130/ROK BATTERY CHARGER ITALY
2131/ROK BATTERY CHARGER JAPAN-U.S.A.
A055 CLUTCH PULLER
A061 CLUTCH NUT FIX KEY
A062 SPROCKET DISASSEMBLING TOOL S.ROK/M.ROK
2122/ROKC COMPLETE BATTERY SUPPORT
511/15 TBL SCREW 15x3 6 X 16
531/08AB SELF-GRIP NUT M6 HIGH
570/13 FLAT WASHER 6 X 13 X 1,5
2122/ROK BATTERY SUPPORT
2121/ROK BATTERY SUPPORT DAMPER
880 WATER PUMP BELT OR 4437
991 BATTERY FG 20722
435/MR MINI ROK WIRING ADAPTER
2125/ROK COMPLETE STARTING SUPPORT
2110/ROK STARTING RELAY 12V - 70A
2111/ROK RELAY DEVIATOR
2115/ROK GREEN STARTER BUTTON
2116/ROK RED STARTER SWITCH ON-OFF
2113/ROK FIXING BUTTON PLATE
521/14 ROUNDHEAD SCREW M5 X14

820/53036-78

TUBE 90° KIT

820/53031-78

CHAMBER MIXTURE COVER KIT

820/9597-61

GAS VALVE SPRING

820/14958-21

CONICAL NEEDLE FASTENER FIX PLATE

10810/959621

CONICAL NEEDLE FASTENER

10810/959523

CONICAL NEEDLE W23x08

Vortex RVA




3

/7

CODE DESCRIPTION Mini Rok Call For Pricing
10810/947540 GAS VALVE 40x64
10810/148850 JET MIN. 50
820/950160 STARTING JET 60
820/52526-77 GASKETS KIT

820/9450-80

FLOATING gr.1

820/11836-36

FLOAT CHAMBER SCREW

820/9444-96

FLOAT CHAMBER

820/9506-22

FLOATING PEG

820/283805 GAS NEEDLE CLOSING
10810/148697 JET MAX 97
820/9779-52 BOTTOM

820/9511266 SPRAY NOZZLE AN 266

820/53027-78

NEEDLE GAS VALVE KIT

820/53024-78

ADJUSTMENT MINIMUM SCREW KIT

820/9538-64

STARTING DEVICE

820/7526-36

COVER FIXING SCREW

820/14166-53

CHAMBER MIXTURE COVER

820/15058-61

GAS VALVE SPRING

820/13687-21

CONICAL NEEDLE RETAINER

820/1536240 GAS VALVE 40
820/13681-21 CONICAL NEEDLE FASTENER
820/1625011 CONICAL NEEDLE All/4a

820/53004-78

STARTER KIT

820/14056-37

NEEDLE MIN.AIR SCREW

820/1411-61

SPRING NEEDLE MIN AIR SCREW

820/53086-78

NEEDLE GAS VALVE KIT

820/14671212 SPRAY NOZZLE GA 212
10810/641375 JET MAX 75
10812/621750 STARTING DEVICE 50
820/1160038 JET MIN 38
820/52620-77 GASKETS KIT
820/53053-78 FLOATING KIT

820/13678-96

FLOAT CHAMBER

820/13709-36

FLOAT CHAMBER SCREW

Vortex RVA




